
 18  2017
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

228715 Thingamebob 7,00

453541 Wish Bone 4,50

826362 Fortunato 5,50

868878 Shepherds Pie 26,00

873861 Wannabe Dog 10,00

553411 Zero 4,50

414441 Rosetta 2,50

677535 Apiliotis 8,50

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

162166 Hermes 6,00

845786 Teatotal 11,00

443244 Arabian Star 5,00

141432 Admiral 2,50

355375 Husky Warrior 4,30

146878 Bluebella 21,00

851843 Hardcase 7,50

357625 Little Bit 9,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

864527 Savante 10,00

217161 Big Bessie 3,55

522485 Gypsy Rose 7,00

368682 Psi Mistress 8,50

263414 Quad 4,50

348151 Sure Thing 5,50

313521 Latarnik 2,85

787386 Arsenal 41,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

485847 Hot Doggy 17,00

362834 Nilufer 5,50

124115 Mr Peppermint Man 4,30

261612 Golden Forest 6,50

521255 Grease Lightning 4,00

176483 Rice And Chilly 8,00

568666 Nimruz Ghor 10,00

514631 Prism 3,40

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

566663 Krol Krolow 10,00

175524 Pay And Display 5,50

446762 Merry-Andrew 7,00

888878 Redline 17,00

632323 Eradicator 3,55

426464 Adrenalin 4,50

787255 Bullet Bob 8,50

322158 Cantankerous Mate 3,25

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

141127 Toxic 5,00

461541 Zebedee 4,30

356551 Crimebuster 7,50

222311 Space Arrow 3,40

516624 Kutter 9,00

514225 Dune 4,00

783586 Snap 41,00

346542 Atomaestro 6,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

731233 Olympia 5,50

558537 Acastus 10,00

153546 Skylark 3,55

751563 Speed Racer 8,50

754375 Happy To See You 7,00

878888 Tiffany Jones 26,00

627474 Winter Warmer 4,50

131451 Shadow Queen 3,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

142324 Pacey Pet 2,85

125847 Gin Tonic 9,00

435217 Ginger Joe 6,00

341424 Wibbles Secret 2,20

887886 Bombay Express 34,00

768457 Spudder 13,00

257185 Femme Fatale 11,00

576436 Morning Heat 7,50

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

122437 Bootham Lad 3,55

736537 Lead Me On 12,00

432358 Shlagbaum 10,00

564333 Kami Kaze 5,50

213212 Warp Witch 2,40

361682 Abovo 6,50

417788 Ruzgar 17,00

343674 Dayglo 8,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

332844 DarkKnight 4,30

877738 Commander 10,00

747376 Cornelius Crumb 8,00

252227 Smart Laec 3,55

588831 Blind Fury 17,00

676765 Ruby 6,50

428865 Band Of Fire 5,50

211135 Stay Puffed 3,55

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

152152 Picasso 3,75

176136 Imagine That 8,50

828571 Gravity 10,00

557136 Helios 5,50

624217 Strafe 4,50

888887 Santas Sock 19,00

163156 Marakesh 3,25

684678 Jason 7,00

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

778764 No Holes Barred 9,00

223867 Top Of The Hill 11,00

245216 Bright Heart 5,00

126656 Alaczar 6,00

143113 Semple Fudge 2,50

525888 Alea Jacta 19,00

162545 Nata Love 4,30

417342 Pup Idol 7,50

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

441358 Must Try Harder 8,50

411221 Leave It Hanging 4,50

728718 The Fool 10,00

617676 Diamond Dino 7,00

116224 Grido 3,25

114164 Ready Too Roll 3,40

443777 Woody Wind 5,50

515185 Crimson Sun 29,00

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

171432 Paulie Walnuts 2,05

725735 Amore Mio 5,00

724354 Flaming Heart 11,00

126766 Belle 7,50

127356 Black Paws 4,50

643776 Blueberry Pie 6,50

877588 Loki 51,00

364675 Onetoomany 9,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

233617 Our Kids 5,00

787863 Aslan 9,00

478853 Cortex 8,00

446444 Fragosyriani 3,00

827887 Stevie Bee 41,00

334512 Noisemaker 4,30

171432 Dobre Da 4,30

723325 Reka Neva 6,50

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

417886 Knackered 11,00

124374 Akritas 2,60

786288 Shermey 23,00

154635 Paty Vossi 5,00

183772 Long Horn 9,00

751352 Kentavros 7,50

561412 Nasty Nigel 6,00

743412 Solito Vince 3,50

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

221131 Heavy Metal 4,00

676742 Obormot 8,00

434143 Jack In A Box 2,20

866175 Martinet 12,00

323263 Yoruba Pride 5,50

826566 Moscorrofio 6,50

562563 Benvenuto 10,00

675558 Black Shoes 21,00

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

333342 Prima Donna 2,75

888867 Equaliser 17,00

224616 Tzitzi 6,00

738551 Sunspot 7,50

866378 Blinchik 11,00

642553 Honey Blue 3,55

864656 Rampager 9,00

227851 Vanity Sue 5,00

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

866515 Cool Kevin 7,00

312413 Felina 2,85

388646 Happy Runner 13,00

888876 Steel 21,00

422356 Vesuvius 10,00

846425 Fast As Poss 8,50

414667 Streamliner 6,00

261321 Money Drop 2,50

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

455422 Torch 5,00

786186 Thin Blue Line 19,00

342186 The BFG 6,50

652614 Wild Rose 3,75

668365 Felon 9,00

484125 Stevie Boy 8,00

735441 Express 2,40

778117 Speed Metal 12,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

224614 Balder 3,00

833428 Froggie Doggie 7,50

252662 Hannibal 6,50

452225 Yoda 2,85

786788 Genatsvaly 23,00

778685 Jordies Boy 9,00

521567 Bruja 5,00

825173 Acrobat 12,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

418357 Windchill 6,00

886786 Slim Jim 51,00

767877 On Zero 10,00

636523 Ice Fury 4,50

153276 Born To Fly 7,00

614164 Madams Minor 2,40

482778 Bloodstone 8,50

462445 Marinas Diamonds 4,50

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

847386 Bell Boy 6,00

748758 Flying Dutch 9,00

425472 Talon 7,50

544446 Captain Combat 5,00

574482 Charlie Brown 4,30

132235 Savage Eyes 2,25

588788 Erg 29,00

652554 Pooch Power 11,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

783747 Silverblade 10,00

681437 Basalt 8,00

124313 Radioactive Man 5,50

436313 Chilli Powder 3,55

864888 Akira 19,00

764666 Big Fella 4,50

387312 Close To Home 6,50

652573 Apokalipsa 3,50

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

584682 Nosey Parkers 11,00

782348 Epping Warrior 34,00

131676 The Scorpion 9,00

441217 Wild Child 3,00

483747 Iron Mask 7,00

164121 Rookie Hope 5,00

277855 Hell For Leather 6,00

261316 Try 3,20

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

737572 Feedback 11,00

284383 Days Of Spirit 8,50

633548 Arcadian Star 7,00

645277 Falling Rain 6,00

174251 Hard Rock 2,40

261563 No Limits 13,00

826463 Iyi Gunde 17,00

441121 Eye The Prize 3,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

215755 Badger 5,50

477776 On The Marc 10,00

843715 Torque 6,50

623353 Rotonda 4,50

477667 Screaming Hawk 8,00

864488 Roma Soul 34,00

411136 Crack Of Dawn 3,00

627362 Testarossa 4,00

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

633235 Spit 12,00

671122 Lemon Soul 2,50

862752 Odysseus 5,50

775448 Barbed Wire Love 10,00

621642 Speedy Feet 6,50

448758 The Horror 21,00

634331 The Arm 3,50

244663 No Answer 8,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

878548 Bohdana 12,00

615243 Minus 1,90

723337 Ring Of Gold 5,50

131461 Darkhail 10,00

554233 Pacificateur 8,50

247762 Go And Play 7,00

887887 Red Pinto 29,00

152121 Debs Delight 5,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

888486 Sargos 17,00

768861 Blood Warrior 13,00

567518 War Cry 11,00

522511 Pistol Pete 6,00

623276 Tango Shoe 9,00

256262 Flash Harry 2,25

254624 Happy Days 7,00

446121 Abbess 3,20

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

888888 Brain Child 19,00

738423 Pikovaya 6,50

226868 Excellente 11,00

127442 Sweet Cookie 3,00

233412 Poochie 2,85

647726 Supersonic 9,00

742567 Iron Lion 5,00

312666 Chilly Minor 7,50

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

888771 Ziggy 29,00

332226 Ground Dog Day 4,50

122715 Crystal Clear 3,75

134331 Aramis 3,00

852341 Calico 8,50

787336 Jennifers Jetstar 10,00

344368 Silversiren 7,00

636322 Zorbas Punch 5,50

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

866255 Hobbit 7,50

265837 Motor Mouth 5,00

865266 Jade Stone 6,00

434244 Bandito 4,30

312553 Kardassi 4,00

427588 Airspeed 29,00

443321 Johnny Runner 3,50

178453 Ecce Cane 9,00

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

548146 Creme Brulee 5,50

187741 Gorgeous 10,00

158647 Der Eisenwolf 12,00

148425 Rock And Roll 6,50

651773 Atlas 8,00

888418 Second Coat 21,00

121111 Blade Song 2,50

655534 Mirabel 3,40

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

386662 Double Bubble 6,50

445121 Good Time Girl 3,55

156424 Velocity Vic 4,50

133234 Aglaia 3,25

344254 District Alley 5,50

686543 Whirlwind 8,00

777565 Dante 10,00

888861 Sweepers Lot 21,00

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

842781 Frisky 10,00

546583 Dilip 4,50

373131 Matte Black 3,00

476424 Evil Angel 3,55

723212 Worry Stop 7,00

688874 Johnny Waz 26,00

618623 Kingston Court 8,50

377437 Sharpshooter 5,50

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

376277 Siekiera 11,00

343727 Wings Of Fire 7,50

872871 Handle Bars 17,00

228268 Cool Face 15,00

218612 Quick Kid 3,20

572232 Reka Volga 2,20

461864 Untenable 6,50

557782 Capricorn Blue 9,00

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

346412 Charcoal 5,50

184146 Tammys Luck 3,25

123162 Mo Cuisible 3,25

632657 Sturm 8,50

777287 Euro Exchanger 7,00

868828 Stout Kid 34,00

875834 Priceless John 10,00

146367 Zenith 4,50

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

287865 Surf Party 9,00

274514 Single Guy 5,00

148245 Killer Tracks 6,50

231542 Norna 3,20

832571 Nightmare 5,00

121487 Diamond Boy 26,00

426137 Foxtrot Step 7,50

551125 FireFly 4,30

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

413747 Material Girl 7,00

327612 Carla Fontana 4,00

568728 Yulutem 6,00

873288 Jungle Jim 21,00

636752 Call Of Duty 11,00

414342 Dragons Wings 2,75

616371 Marimar 8,50

674452 Shell Shock 5,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

855887 Shylock 21,00

773856 Tabu 10,00

646726 Primavera 4,50

774464 Honourable Horis 6,50

123841 Monk Bar Boy 3,00

723845 KungFu Story 8,00

511352 Taylor Maid 4,30

334655 Misty Summer 5,50

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

726516 Total Eclipse 6,50

765646 Scott Major 10,00

188888 Jason Sandal 19,00

662553 Sink Or Swim 2,85

351222 Bear Grill 2,75

566623 Every Time 8,00

557442 Seizure 12,00

212724 Warp Dragon 5,50

13:11
04-01

Hove (A8) 515µ.

336416 Lokrum Abbey 31.29

211341 Surprise Me Baby 30.69

424312 Stallone Beth 30.99

133621 Front Step 30.81

132632 Skillful Susie 30.71

455415 Tyrur Celena 30.42

13:42
04-03

Hove (A8) 515µ.

334445 Droopys Zizzles 30.82

164352 Boozed Jo 30.78

563322 Roundhill Boy 30.70

325511 Forelacka Send 30.51

533623 Ballygibbon Moon 30.78

324565 Mairead Blue 30.83

14:12
04-05

Hove (A5) 515µ.

665554 Redstar Poppy 30.78

242213 Droopys Fayette 30.51

252423 Guinness Super 30.39

354155 Free Brien 30.57

434551 Scarlet Seamist 30.55

616142 Gemini Sun 30.53

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

324333 Go Too Town 3,00

114115 Rag Doll 3,00

727878 Shadow Lady 11,00

353537 Scarlet Ribbon 9,00

354512 Badda Bing 6,00

683412 You Too 7,50

434652 Butterfly Collector 5,00

835888 Indigo 34,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

676446 Fran Sisco 7,50

333114 Chill 3,55

326137 Whiska 5,00

152353 Lady Marmalade 11,00

515542 Ola Moyo 6,00

888688 Tinkerbell 19,00

321468 Esmeralda 2,60

172583 Blue Zone 9,00

13:19
01-02

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

252213 Foxy Joice 28.56

315544 Moanteen Impact 28.53

424415 Ballymac Walsh 28.52

615163 Churchtown Loch 28.51

114245 Poynstown Bolt 28.53

142323 Clanny Cain 28.52

13:48
01-04

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

354115 Cronas Josh 28.98

653124 Pipistrelle 28.63

233141 Slaneyside Joey 28.74

235553 Pompey Kerry 28.75

663262 Made Of Steel 28.68

314123 Pimlico County 28.79

14:18
01-06

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

666565 Ground Control 28.71

554242 Ollys Galaxy 29.14

66644 Ballymac Admiral 29.22

423344 Aero Kane 29.23

356 Aero Sissoko 29.46

666533 Got To Dream 29.35

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

744353 Unachi 9,00

788178 Cosmo 51,00

826371 Trexalas 11,00

177151 Hersham Boys 6,50

143142 Clearwater 3,25

423136 Scarface 2,50

545475 Terrain 7,50

663387 Omar Comin 5,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

137712 Black Light 8,00

885786 Lovelace 21,00

356153 Half A Bar 6,50

435331 Minor Crisis 3,40

443213 Red Rooster 3,55

631154 Sooty 4,50

445771 Trooper John 5,50

726711 Lunatic 10,00

13:28
04-02

Hove (A6) 515µ.

116622 Punk Rock Gigi 30.57

156466 Kentish Lad 30.37

1 Babyface Owen 30.52

132353 Evanta Candyman 30.16

433444 Get On Joe 30.56

552333 Gringos Tally 30.54

13:57
04-04

Hove (A7) 515µ.

331512 Lord Dobbins 30.75

6 Merchants Quay 30.86

123521 Headfortheline 30.66

351664 Dunquin Lodge 30.65

535214 Hold On Lily 30.59

251655 Kirkpatrick Girl 30.82

14:27
04-06

Hove (A3) 515µ.

366114 Happy Outlook 30.08

243626 Brae Hill 30.22

612366 Lemon Derek 30.21

413533 Expect Nothing 30.34

311624 Woodmancote Tom 30.09

145221 Southfield Blue 30.24

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

527821 Barefoot Prince 5,00

818446 Back To Basics 7,50

134162 Bring It On 3,55

672662 Shard 9,00

355614 Minotaurus 4,30

631122 Hurry Up 3,55

316468 Fortified Ales 6,50

887888 Park Gate 41,00

13:03
01-01

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

216224 Draeas Rocket 29.12

511635 Nannygrace Dog 29.00

225563 Shaka Donnacha 28.89

435546 Trigonometry 28.83

241411 Johnnys Kid 29.12

422321 Kersal Katie 28.93

13:34
01-03

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

121163 Ballymac Maddy 28.75

513424 Ranchers Gismo 28.69

221162 Blythe Bluebell 28.59

365534 Tyrur Gill 28.75

512314 Big Time Ringo 28.81

236443 Mustang Brave 28.81

14:04
01-05

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

446624 Romeo Uptown 28.89

563342 Clondoty Pixie 28.92

45 Gentle Breeze 29.20

552222 Ballymac Carla 28.96

445563 Fast Forward 29.11

625312 Millbank Blake 29.03

14:33
01-07

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

534223 Sandymount Lady 28.74

316245 Midtown Act 28.70

221336 Efceelass 28.72

233655 Ruby Pretty 28.70

322555 Aero Rise 28.92

225433 Howdene Harry 28.95
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14:41
04-07

Hove (D2) 285µ.

652235 Droopys Rives 16.85

- Wheres Jasper 16.94

- Ballybough Conor 16.92

416524 Roffey Bullet 16.64

663542 Eastern Sun 16.86

656414 Steeple Rd Jason 16.71

15:12
04-09

Hove (A5) 515µ.

636113 Get On Pippa 30.49

11 Belfarian Super 30.73

415142 Dottie Belle 30.42

645556 Black Tarquynn 30.52

312242 Garryglass Zara 30.44

344122 Droopys Cyric 30.53

15:44
04-11

Hove (A9) 515µ.

453555 Brooklyn Babe 30.99

212216 Winetavern Spy 31.04

556355 Fabulous Arrival 30.80

165446 Romeo Speedster 31.06

654566 Pennys Kelso 30.95

646442 Ashby Pastures 30.96

16:12
05-01

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

333131 Laugh N Tickle 28.62

154523 Barefoot Giada 28.40

161156 Lets Go Badger 28.58

463222 Autumn Dazzle 28.34

453552 Baby Bale 28.45

461533 Bantam Evie 28.37

16:47
05-03

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

514145 Geneva Bonnie 28.46

521154 Got The Flavour 28.36

623566 Fine Brandy 28.53

223214 Lynhouse Star 28.56

316656 Sophies Brandy 28.25

346542 Tromora Tiger 28.33

14:47
01-08

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

636214 Bit View Pride 28.47

233411 Rathbeg Lad 28.49

235412 Ballymac Turi 28.55

213153 Scroggy Trudy 28.65

155563 Baltylum Bumble 28.27

644446 Swift Echnobas 28.98

15:21
01-10

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

534133 Geneva Grainne 28.97

346166 Tally Ho Ace 28.91

415456 Sixesandsevens 29.10

424166 Geneva Ash 29.05

544415 Archaton Champ 28.97

644521 Damsel Fly 29.05

15:51
01-12

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

316335 Ballygur Rumble 28.06

652251 Boysfromthedales 28.21

212312 Ballinclare Lynx 27.95

663313 Hes All It 28.10

636215 Emilys Master 28.10

625654 Nans Land 28.01

16:21
10-02

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

133166 Sellout Late 29.13

432133 Scissor Edge 29.32

252133 Southwind Leo 29.15

513166 Huarache Ibiza 29.15

526344 Anylengthoftime 29.21

132452 Castell Leonardo 29.21

16:57
10-04

Perry Barr (A1)480µ.

523311 Dandy Lady 28.79

432555 Vale Flight 28.80

222664 Projection 28.56

444211 Gort Rua 28.51

212311 Kristoff 28.34

523212 Sawn Off Shotgun 28.61

14:58
04-08

Hove (A2) 515µ.

511116 Hes Easy 30.06

233225 Swift Paddy 30.00

553231 Jodema 30.05

563111 Brickfield Sooty 30.17

243125 Mallogs Nina 30.27

412135 Windy Santos 30.34

15:28
04-10

Hove (A10) 515µ.

216631 Farloe Stark 31.03

4452 Forgoodnesssake 31.13

445225 Pollysadiva 31.32

266424 Anelda 30.85

263314 Best Baby 31.01

462365 Nellie Oleson 30.79

15:58
04-12

Hove (A7) 515µ.

154542 Maui Mustang 30.59

641642 Grainnes Lady 30.68

533232 Swift Lagan 30.33

431565 Oonahsteddybears 30.51

334452 Droopys Empoli 30.33

566314 Cinematic 30.49

16:29
05-02

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

426456 Stormy Timmy 28.18

323116 Slaneyside Tejay 28.18

254213 Conors Mal 28.08

554252 Miss Mags 28.18

2643 Arksey Vic 28.32

414665 Stockholm 28.19

17:04
05-04

Kinsley (D2) 268µ.

131125 Scandal 16.39

314422 Coyalee 16.47

245214 Inside Out 16.43

144212 Coologue Tigger 16.45

363313 Hippy Hedgehog 16.42

655633 Velvet Vera 16.51

15:04
01-09

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

612421 Overall Milly 28.27

226515 Slaneyside Lulu 28.28

421652 Madison Mercury 28.33

161114 Roost Don 28.31

111152 Churchtown Bula 28.32

534412 Elite Johnny 28.27

15:37
01-11

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

262116 Ballymac Luck 28.97

351345 Above All Else 28.88

365255 Drumbane Toe 28.67

551462 Skiproe James 28.91

353354 Spotted Elk 28.78

645256 Calling Samson 29.03

16:06
10-01

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

131551 Beat Zar Bookies 29.68

216536 Kilcarrig Flyer 29.48

616463 Keeperhill Leda 29.67

146256 Derryhogan Lamps 29.24

435225 Ivory Keyes 29.53

342225 Bodell Cowslip 29.64

16:38
10-03

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

232643 Startofanera 29.39

223413 Highfire Falcon 29.56

14434 Mallogs Tiger 29.41

213464 Affane Light 29.50

542554 Rathronan Jet 29.49

363212 Leamaneigh Fawn 29.57

17:13
10-05

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

413421 Bodell Swift 29.43

325246 Pukka Susie 29.38

21141 Ballymacsingsing 29.36

243115 Moes Momentum 29.33

254564 Herston Tilly 29.22

543413 Sun Raider 29.44
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17:22
05-05

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

343632 Aulton Pee Jay 28.01

131623 Crooks Boyo 28.25

254664 Sheriff Kellie 28.12

235652 Crossfield Noel 28.31

233131 Old Fort Dollar 28.42

234311 Bantam Faye 28.17

17:53
05-07

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

113512 Picture Women 28.01

633235 Painter Man 27.78

612622 Lisheen Poppy 28.10

631262 Woodside Mary 28.00

514324 Droopys Fancy 28.05

456321 Couzins Belle 28.01

18:27
05-09

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

614265 Matts Missile 27.94

432333 Terminatryx 28.15

634426 Droopys Asia 27.98

51416 Darver Pixie 28.09

321522 Ulster Ypres 28.03

423531 Wagga View 27.90

18:58
05-11

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

151143 Lilac Path 28.45

332241 Skeough Badger 28.53

626234 Sporting Prince 28.50

424116 Slaneyside Adele 28.43

316551 Jet Setting 28.29

563165 Glittery Rose 28.38

19:37
05-13

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

213321 Pennys Supernova 28.25

646524 Old Fort Poitin 28.25

664241 Unique Rosie 28.21

155656 Hondo Coco 28.28

525564 Rathin Sailor 28.45

642641 Slaneyside Savvy 28.19

17:29
10-06

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

455646 Drumsna Lass 30.07

435222 Dog Of Steel 30.04

552143 Marshbrook Snoop 29.91

461565 Cu Sith Iona 29.93

546324 Wilbrook Sunny 29.64

416424 Geneva Billy 29.57

18:02
10-08

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

244333 Hi There Richie 30.14

464623 Cu Sith Katrine 30.17

662654 Haughty Thena 29.65

424126 Leamaneigh Raven 29.38

522311 Rupert Boy 29.42

631423 Clondoty Jasmin 29.05

18:33
10-10

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

542111 Our Lucky Star 29.08

621353 Turbo Daniel 28.80

233324 Teepark Black 28.87

342311 Dixies Commodore 28.90

325523 Fortwilliam Liam 28.81

355115 Bruis Venture 28.92

19:08
10-12

Perry Barr (A3)480µ.

233623 Connorpass Simon 28.97

116434 Romeo True Blue 29.14

233335 Castell Millie 28.94

431454 Morell Blaze 29.10

434452 Delightful Baby 29.08

311113 Holiday Hope 29.14

19:46
10-14

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

554155 Nanny Mac 29.59

314454 Leeaero Fizz 29.56

515442 Howdidtheydo 29.59

423533 Remain Secret 29.80

532144 Ursuline Roxy 29.63

324323 Tip Top Puma 29.77

17:37
05-06

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

421464 Sombeachsomwere 16.78

633164 Roxys Red 16.80

253553 Ballymartinmolly 16.74

214266 Small Town Thief 16.66

661564 Leonas Babe 16.67

654443 Couzins Soitis 16.57

18:09
05-08

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

653315 Russanda Penny 28.55

436533 Supersonic Flash 28.45

522132 Killieford Wish 28.39

366441 Smash The Lids 28.50

151662 Princeoffortune 28.28

334345 Fiery Quill 28.14

18:41
05-10

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

126531 Pookies Queen 16.65

322632 Applewood Doll 16.55

153225 Cashcube Lotto 16.57

635432 Velvet Fairy 16.74

151664 Golden Ivor 16.72

621656 Ay Up Our Nell 16.51

19:17
05-12

Kinsley (HC) 462µ.

354545 Clounamon Master 28.93

435155 Mad Eye Cyclops 28.82

514644 Local Whistler 28.37

211435 Nearly Perfect 28.40

322312 Forest Shirley 27.90

223111 Clydeside Cougar 27.82

19:55
05-14

Kinsley (A6) 462µ.

265463 Slaneyside Satin 28.53

564164 Words Of Peace 28.48

665644 Lenas Echo 28.53

663556 Sword Dance 28.41

512226 Dundrum Honey 28.46

636325 Slaneyside Disco 28.53

17:44
10-07

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

355522 Trading Leather 29.25

154235 Kooga Kane 29.42

314154 Jays Steel 29.40

452212 Ferneys Signora 29.46

444266 Steeple Rd Amy 29.24

346521 Wicky Big Rocks 29.31

18:18
10-09

Perry Barr (A3)480µ.

552436 Our Golden Malt 28.87

1 Ballarue Shane 28.91

154644 Lemon Rod 28.94

615124 China Tea 28.96

464432 Karlow Brandy 28.81

234144 Leahs Phantom 28.92

18:47
10-11

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

116442 Romeo Interstate 29.11

121 Swift Alba 29.25

255 Our Mate George 29.30

322231 Killeacle Owly 29.20

531444 Bansha Palladio 29.15

631415 Power Line 29.00

19:27
10-13

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

312463 Tullna Spartan 29.47

515665 Homeric 29.08

346465 Blue Rose Wonder 28.93

311261 Whitefort Alfie 29.25

323514 Clonleigh Amber 29.33

134514 Nosong Nosupper 29.28

20:04
11-01

Poole (A3) 450µ.

433363 Ivys Dream 27.31

255362 Aussi Bolt 27.19

566454 Dundee Debbie 27.08

143546 Galley Brae 27.28

666565 Miss Blackberry 27.27

414242 Sleek Lochard 27.11
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20:11
15-01

Central Park (A5)480µ.

164114 Impudent Barney 29.79

656263 Ask Karen 30.20

245636 Swallows Boy 29.68

123164 Hollyoak Tiger 29.78

153664 Doylos Gone 29.75

563661 Makeit For Mammy 29.90

20:46
15-03

Central Park (A6)480µ.

124453 Hollyoak Nelson 29.80

313433 Let It Fly 29.66

53 Mazza Logic 29.90

5 Longrange Bond 29.94

424222 Hollyoak Ellsa 29.75

415661 Tenacious Trudy 30.12

21:21
15-05

Central Park (A6)480µ.

145346 Market Heights 29.71

642356 January Chief 29.68

521654 Seomra Bypass 30.00

53135 Killinan Diamond 29.73

521312 Orbital Queen 29.82

235245 Killahara May 29.64

21:54
15-07

Central Park (A3)480µ.

122332 Dunbolg Brax 29.42

125215 Match Of Eight 29.55

213463 Run On Rascal 29.52

425261 Woodcocks Balboa 29.56

252311 Makeit Love Leah 29.50

153515 Insane Bubble 29.44

22:28
15-09

Central Park (A8)480µ.

341544 Sign Samson 30.34

663156 Woodcocks Champ 30.27

2 Carrigeen Rebel 30.60

566655 Franco Nikita 29.98

642445 Brosna Dream 30.16

155444 Dodake Express 29.96

20:19
11-02

Poole (A7) 450µ.

416553 Janet Louise 27.87

344564 House Of Fun 27.56

425435 Riverside Betty 27.74

566166 Madra Ban 27.87

223343 Your Company 27.87

413626 Ide Bulldozer 27.96

20:55
11-04

Poole (A5) 450µ.

333224 Blackboy Minnie 27.44

435335 Springwell Wells 27.45

433442 Leitrim Snapper 27.37

642122 Blancos Bullet 27.29

542216 Knockmant Chick 27.31

223431 Corban Jose 27.34

21:29
11-06

Poole (A3) 450µ.

216441 Iroko Nipper 27.33

631151 Foxwood Ruby 27.19

135651 Gabriel Corner 27.40

535144 Kilmessan Black 27.25

653112 Causeway Jet 27.17

514554 Hidden Castle 27.48

22:02
11-08

Poole (A4) 450µ.

645445 Coolronan Power 27.66

515144 Fitzler Stardust 27.61

544155 Siennas Prince 27.25

516655 Nutbrown Nellie 27.32

124632 Mad Keane 27.51

364265 Deejay Queen 27.70

22:37
11-10

Poole (A5) 450µ.

136554 Ballydaniel Moon 27.78

552636 Bound Tobe High 27.57

156416 Spot On Storm 27.71

653431 Black Mumba 27.56

261653 Seaview Jasper 27.54

224141 Miss Royal 27.69

20:28
15-02

Central Park (A7)480µ.

515413 Tiger Duke 30.20

651334 Micks The Man 30.12

6 Longrange Amy 30.46

542122 Uncle Time 29.78

134321 Tromora Blaze 30.40

555655 Swallows Jade 30.24

21:04
15-04

Central Park (A5)480µ.

322155 Awesome Flyer 29.87

511423 Tiger Scarlet 29.82

4 Penniless Penny 29.89

354455 Musical Jackie 29.96

261554 Only Tee See 29.67

541134 Millroad Mags 29.70

21:37
15-06

Central Park (A5)480µ.

611232 Sign Mario 29.78

621322 Hollyoak May 29.59

564122 Hay Nellie 29.66

631234 Glynnscrosscraig 29.57

235462 Yassoo Kerry 29.66

542424 Kitmins Blue 29.59

22:11
15-08

Central Park (A9)480µ.

122454 Turbo Harry 30.30

543134 Legger Lamb 30.52

4 Hollyoak Ely 30.61

254453 Ronnieroadrunner 30.27

262243 Hollyoak Bernice 30.36

315622 Minglers Hatter 30.43

22:45
15-10

Central Park (A6)480µ.

464312 Sourhill Leaha 30.10

455133 Best Beiber 29.75

262624 Wyestown Bonnie 29.90

533654 Hedsor Tabby 29.80

124552 Bolt Ahead 29.63

534411 King Alfie 29.88

20:37
11-03

Poole (A2) 450µ.

126442 Miss Gun 27.18

345454 Headford Godsend 27.25

613365 Careys Faith 27.06

241351 Ballyoak Badger 27.14

645156 Our Black Dream 27.17

132644 Dull Moment 27.13

21:12
11-05

Poole (A4) 450µ.

633323 Mons Melody 27.30

625322 Gurtnacrehy Puma 27.31

153643 Bolus Kid 27.34

346622 Shes So Precious 27.37

162253 Hes A Beauty 27.18

666643 Ide Mitch 27.52

21:46
11-07

Poole (A1) 450µ.

514351 Maffra Darragh 27.04

325541 Ballymac Rosalie 27.05

144245 Nodrog Putin 26.97

151214 Springberry Blue 26.72

341632 Leitrim Dapper 26.95

633543 Get On Lauren 26.89

22:19
11-09

Poole (HC) 450µ.

433321 Robins Chimes 27.90

131542 Ide Twin Turbo 27.86

252665 Springwell Mario 27.55

432526 Jitterbug 27.45

125334 Suirview Bee 26.84

633163 Mister Big Boss 26.90

22:53
11-11

Poole (A2) 450µ.

215516 Stumpknocker 27.23

551533 Silver Ripple 27.21

364661 Sound Plan 27.26

211125 Delvin Days 27.15

514461 Altimont Hill 27.28

141264 Lonesome Chick 27.20
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23:02
15-11

Central Park (A9)480µ.

544316 Hair Of Gold 30.34

545325 Wheel Of Fortune 30.30

155462 Carhan Gale 30.26

3 Tiger Frankie 30.56

662336 Hollyoak Alder 30.56

323525 Yassoo Le Blanc 30.36


